**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2206123
BUYER  JAERI

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

205-44- 085439

205-44- 090821

205-44- 085442

205-44- 085438

205-44-090822

ELLI S

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 06/ 30/ 09

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, CASH DRAVER
I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSORI ES
I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSORI ES

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, PRI NTER
I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT

PO NT- OF- SALE EQUI PMENT - ABC
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 06/ 30/ 09

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

EA

EA

EA $
PT#2189 9105 9090

L
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PT#74
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PT#71
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UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
$ 195.
223.
$ 229.
$ 32.
$ 135.
$ 146.
$ 25.
K307
$ 27.
$ 38.
$ 495.
$ 530.
2011
$ 532.

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

* Kk kk

00000

34000

00000

00000

95000

00000

17000

00000

00000

00000

23000

00000



00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

205-44- 090824

205-44- 090825

205-44- 090826

205-44- 085440

205-44- 085441

I LLI NO'S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSCRI ES
DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

I LLI NO' S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSCRI ES
DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

I LLI NO' S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSCRI ES
I LLI NO'S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, SCANNER
DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

I LLI NO' S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSCRI ES

I LLI NO'S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

T £ rEF ¥ T T T T DT T T ETE

PT#78

[ee]

T £ ¥

8

$ 1, 950.
$ 1, 992.
$ 2, 065.
$ 128.
$ 129.
$ 132.
$ 18
$ 19
$ 21
$ 15
$ 15
$ 17
$ 490.
1695 9090
$ 497.
$ 502.
$ 55.

00000

00000

00000

97000

00000

00000

. 87000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 73000

. 00000

72000

00000

00000

00000



00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

205-44- 090827

205- 44- 085444

205-44- 090823

205-44- 085443

205-44- 090820

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSORI ES

I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSORI ES
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND:

I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSORI ES

MODEL :

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND:

I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSORI ES

MODEL :

I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, TABLE TOP
SCANNER

I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

EA $ 69
EA $ 74
EA
EA $ 35
EA $ 48
EA $ 52
EA
EA $ 15
EA $ 22
PT#laEéz C156 3040 3
EA
EA $ 20
EA $ 22
PT#laEéz o088 340 24.
EA
EA $ 22
EA $ 24
EA $ 25
EA
EA $ 325.
353.

EA $
PT#7892 1692 9090

. 98000

. 00000

. 00000

. 44000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

17000

. 00000

. 00000

35000

. 00000

. 35000

. 00000

00000

32000



00016

205-44-090828

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS EA $ 379. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :

PO NT OF SALE EQUI PMENT, ACCESSORI ES EA

I LLI NO S WHOLESALE CASH REG ST EA $ 12. 00000
BRAND:

DALCOM CONSULTI NG | NC EA $ 21. 64000
BRAND: MODEL: PT#1432 C899 0040

RETAI L SOLUTI ON SPECI ALI STS EA $ 24. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :



